ASAHI PERIPHERAL
GUIDE WIRES
ASAHI’s Wire Technology Accessing the Peripheral Field
Making our superior wire technology available for superior
peripheral interventions.
Joint-less Spring Coil
Helps maintain torqueability
of the wire, and the smooth

IP
H
ER
A
L
G
U
ID
E
W
IR
ES
Cat. Number                 Diameter                        Radiopaque                  Spring Coil Length Tip Shape
                                      mm (inch)                       Segment (cm)               Length (cm) (cm)
Treasure Floppy
PAGH18M072                 0.45  (0.018)                   3                                    15 190 Straight
PAGH18M372                 0.45  (0.018)                   3                                    15 300 Straight
Treasure 12
PAGH18M070                 0.45  (0.018)                     15                                  15 180 Straight
PAGH18M370                 0.45  (0.018)                   15                                  15 300 Straight
Astato 30
PAGH18M071                 0.45/0.33 (0.018/0.013)   15                                  15 180 Straight
PAGH18M371                 0.45/0.33 (0.018/0.013)   15                                  15 300 Straight
Regalia XS 1.0
PAGP140000                   0.36 (0.014)                      3                                    12 180 Straight
PAGP140300                   0.36 (0.014)                    3                                    12 300 Straight
Astato XS 20
PAGH143092                  0.36/0.20 (0.014/0.008)   17                                  17 180 Straight
PAGH143392                  0.36/0.20 (0.014/0.008)   17                                  17 300 Straight
Ordering information
V
P
 /